

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3127/2007

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARAIN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 3128 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 17/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.  
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.  
Mr Suryanaryana Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

SLP(CRL.) NO. 3127/2007

It is submitted that respondent No.6 is no more. Take  
steps against legal representatives of respondent No.6 within two  
weeks, from today, if required

SLP(CRL.) NO. 3128/2007

Service is complete.

List again on 6.7.2009.  
(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar

hj