

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3127/2007

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARAIN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 3128 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 06/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Lakhan Singh Chauhan, Adv.
Mr Chittaranjan Mishra, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhra,ADv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(CRL.) NO. 3127/2007

The learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time for
seeking instructions as regards death of respondent No.6 as well as
for its verification.

SLP(CRL.) NO. 3128/2007

Service is complete.

List again on 21.7.2009.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj