

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Criminal Appeal No(s). 66/2011

STATE OF M.P.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NARAIN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 103/2011

(With

Date : 22/01/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Mr Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr C.D.Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Ms Kanupriya Tiwari, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Additional documents have not been filed by the parties

in Crl.A. No.103/2011 despite last opportunity.

Registry to place the matter before the Hon'ble Court

after verification that whether there was any specific

direction by the Hon'ble Court that the matter may be listed

Signature Not Verified

after completion of pleadings.

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2015.01.29

16:37:54 IST

Reason:

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar